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Name

Martin Lacko
Zdenko Muran
Jan Vanko

Peter Klacansky
Ferdinand Foltynek

Jozef Kubica
Martin DaniSko
Peter Spagek
FrantiSek Dorak
Juraj Taraba
Marek Grebedi
Pavol Varinsky
Jozef Macak
Jan Bod’a
Jozef Svinger
Lubo$ Vanek
Anton Lukac
Martin Sedlak

Kamil Budaj
Tomas Cervenka
Miroslav Kobela
Peter Chrupka
Csaba Varga

Jozef Knap
Zuzana Kloknerova

Ladislav Petrik
Zaneta Eleschova

Vladimir Reszetar
Peter Nahélka

individuals.in.round

team

Tornédo
Tornado
PAVUCI
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
Sarfické sysle
Sneguliaci
Sneguliaci
Tornado
PAVUCI
Sneguliaci
PAVUCI
CHEMSTAR
Technobowl
CHEMSTAR
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
PAVUCI
Sarfické sysle
Sarfické sysle
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
Transformers
Technobowl
Transformers
Tornédo
Technobowl

table.
game
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pins points
1106 5.0
1069 5.0
1046 5.0
1217 5.0
1190 5.0
1009 3.5
827 35
823 2.0
986 5.0
656 4.0
818 3.0
1140 5.0
1137 35
972 3.0
1098 2.0
1087 3.0
922 3.0
608 0.0
605 1.0
896 4.0
842 2.0
981 2.0
971 2.0
693 2.0
969 0.0
824 1.5
940 3.0
396 1.0
378 0.0

Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 4. kolo

Durchschnitt

184.3333
178.1667
174.3333
173.8571
170.0000
168.1667
165.4000
164.6000
164.3333
164.0000
163.6000
162.8571
162.4286
162.0000
156.8571
155.2857
153.6667
152.0000
151.2500
149.3333
140.3333
140.1429
138.7143
138.6000
138.4286
137.3333
134.2857
132.0000
126.0000
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